
Wohn- & Nutzfläche nach WoFl V
(Balkone, Terrassen  50%) Grundfläche

11,72 m²

Wohnung D01

Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2
Diele/Gard.
Bad
WC
Ar.
Terrasse

Wohnfläche gesamt =

Gartenanteil = 

Maßstab 1:100 - A 1.111d

31,20 m²
15,06 m²
10,88 m²

7,26 m²
7,74 m²
1,57 m²
1,16 m²
5,86 m²

80,73 m²

73,60 m²

Möblierungsplan
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